
  

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
 

Power’s (Decanted) 

Columbia Valley, WA 

Rodney Strong 

Sonoma Coast, CA 

Decoy 

Sonoma County, CA 

Charles Krug 

Napa Valley, CA 

Mitolo Jester 

South Australia 

Hedges 

Red Mountain, WA       

L’Ecole #41 

Columbia Valley, WA   

 Pinot Noir 
 

Angeline 

Russian River Valley, CA                                              

Hobnob 

Languedoc, France 

Saintsbury (375 mL) 

Napa Valley, CA 

Radio-Coteau, La Neblina 

Sonoma Coast, CA    

MacMurray Ranch 

Central Coast, CA                                                    

 

Red Wines 
Bubbles 

 

Veuve Cliquot 

Champagne, France          

Gruet, Brut Rosé 

New Mexico, USA 

Zonin Prosecco 

Veneto, Itally 

Mumm Napa, Brut 

Napa Valley, CA   

Additional Red Wines 
 

Puydeval, Cab Franc 

Pays d’Oc, France 

Stolpman, Syrah 

Ballard Canyon, CA                                                       

Banfi Col di Sasso 

Tuscany, Italy                       

IL Fauno Tenuta  

Tuscany, Italy                       

Viette, Nebbiolo 

Piedmont, Italy                       

Markham, Merlot 

Napa Valley, CA Valley          

2 Copas, Malbec 

Mendoza, Argentina                        

19 Crimes, Shiraz Durif 

South Eastern Australia                      

Tikal, Malbec 

Mendoza, Argentina                                                      

Cline Cellars, Zin. 

Contra Coast, CA                                                          

Robert Sinsky, POV 

Napa Valley, CA                                                            

Rancho Zabaco, Zin. 

Sonona, CA 

158 

 

58 

 

44 

 

70 

White Wines 

Chardonnay 

Power’s (Decanted) 

Columbia Valley, WA 

Errazuriz,  

Wild Fermented  

Casablanca Valley, Chile 

Kumeu River 

Auckland, New Zealand  

Kendall Jackson, Avant  

Sonoma, CA    

Edna Valley 

Central Coast, CA 

Rodney Strong 

Sonoma Coast, CA  

Lioco 

Sonoma County, CA   

Sonoma Cutrer 

Sonoma Coast, CA 

 

Additional White Wines 

Ruchel, Godello  

Valdeorras, Spain                      

 

Ecco Domani, Pinot Grigio 

Veneto, Italy 

2 Copas, Sauvignon Blanc 

Argentina        

Savee See, Sauvignon Blanc 

Awatere Valley,    

Pine Ridge, Chenin Viognier 

Lodi, CA 

L’Ecole #41, Semillon 

Columbia Valley, WA 

Urban, Reisling 

Mosel, Germany                                           

Crios, Rosé of Malbec 

Mendoza, Argentina   

Whispering Angel, Rose 

Rhone, France 

37 

 

52 

 

77 

 

77 

 

63 

 

89 

 

105 

42 

 

52 

 

57 

 

135 

 

77 

37 

 

52 

 

 

102 

 

46 

 

57 

 

45 

 

71 

 

65 

43 

 

 

52 

 

43 

 

50 

 

37 

 

41 

 

36 

 

46 

 

66 

 

 

52 

 

72 

 

42 

 

88 

 

94 

 

75 

 

37 

41 

 

67 

 

44 

 

139 

 

57 


